Your Digital Signage Partner
User’s Guide
SWSS156 SWEDX Signo 15.6 inch
SWSST156  SWEDX Touch Signo 15.6 inch
Digital Signage Screens
SWEDX Lamina
SWEDX V
SWEDX offers a wide

of the product to perform, including any lost
profits or savings or special, incidental, or
consequential damages. SWEDX is not liable for
any claim made by a third party or made by you
for a third party.
This limitation of liability applies whether
damages are sought, or a claim made, under this
limited warranty or as a tort claim (including
negligence and strict product liability), a contract
claim, or any other claim. This limitation of liability
cannot be waived or amended by any person.
This limitation of liability will be effective even if
you have advised SWEDX.
22
SWSBT04 Battery for SWEDX Signo 4A 12V
SWSBT16 Battery for SWEDX Signo 16A 12V
SWSBT32 Battery for SWEDX Signo 32A 12V
SWSBT50 Battery for SWEDX Signo 50A 12V
SWSBTCH Charger for SWEDX Signo Batteries 12V
SWSMS01-A1 Motion Sensor for SWEDX Signo - White
SWSMS01-A2 Motion Sensor for SWEDX Signo - Black
SW-Z8350 SWEDX Windows Mini-PC Z8350 / 4K